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SPIRE-ALC-COM-001864

From: Bernard.Collaudin@space.alcatel.fr
Sent: 10 October 2003 15:30
To: Matt.Griffin@astro.cf.ac.uk
Cc: J.A.Long@rl.ac.uk; j.delderfield@rl.ac.uk; carsten.scharmberg@esa.int; 

gerald.crone@esa.int; Thomas.passvogel@esa.int; Horst.Faas@astrium.eads.net; 
Edgar.Hoelzle@astrium.eads.net; marco.cesa@sofiter.it; msias@to.alespazio.it; Jean-
Jacques.Juillet@space.alcatel.fr; Pascal.Rideau@space.alcatel.fr

Subject: SPIRE - IID-B

This mail ref: H-P-ASP-LT-3817

Matt,

Following the agreements reached during the last SPIRE Interface and IID-B
convergence meeting (2003-09-04 - H-P-ASP-MN-3513), we provide you with a
version of the SPIRE IID-B that we would like you to approve and sign.

ftp://ftp.hp-instruments.as-b2b.com/industry_to_instruments/IIDs/IID-B%20SPIRE/IIDB-
SPIRE_v3-0+annexes_signature.pdf

Can you have a last chek, and  sign it   (deposit it after on your part of the
ftp server, and inform us that it is ready).

After this, the document should be approved and signed by ESA.

Can Alenia and Astrium send us in parallele a (referenced) mail stating their
agreement with this document  (to confirm the agreement of the convergence
meeting).

Best regards

Bernard COLLAUDIN- Herschel Planck Instruments interfaces
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